remains in effect for ninety (90) days. 

The Council can also enact an accompanying temporary act 
with the emergency act at the same legislative meeting. It 
must be substantially identical to the emergency act and 
remains in effect for no more than two hundred twenty-five 
(225) days. However, the temporary act must undergo 
congressional review.

Resolutions
The Council expresses its will through a resolution which 

does not become permanent law. The most common is a 
ceremonial resolution which honors an individual or orga-